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1. Project Logo 
 
Project official logo is available on www.optibiocat.eu and it is normally used 

in the header of any letter related to the project: 
 

 
 
 
 
2. Project video 
 
Project video is available at the following address: 

http://www.optibiocat.eu/news/optibiocat-video-published/  
 
3. List of Project Details 
 
List of project details is hereby provided: 
 

http://www.optibiocat.eu/
http://www.optibiocat.eu/news/optibiocat-video-published/
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Institut National de la 
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Cerullo Gabriella gabriella.cerullo@gmail.com University of Naples 

Christakopoulos Paul paul.christakopoulos@ltu.se 
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University  

Combebiac Nicolas 
nicolas.combebiac@insa-
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Institut National de la 
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Agronomique 

Dahlin Erica erica.dahlin@chalmers.se 
Chalmers University of 
Technology 

De Bruin John j.bruin@hubrecht.eu CBS-KNAW 

De Vries Ronald r.devries@cbs.knaw.nl CBS-KNAW 
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Julie  Colthorpe j.colthorpe@biocom.de  BIOCOM AG 
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Gidijala Loknath gidijala@proteonic.nl Proteonic 

Gottschalk Axel  gottschalk@supren.eu SUPREN GmbH 

Granchi  Zoraide z.granchi@genomescan.nl  ServiceXS 

Guerreiro Catarina catarina.guerreiro@nzytech.com NZYTech 

Hilden Kristiina Kristiina.S.Hilden@helsinki.fi University of Helsinki 

Hinz Sandra Sandra.Hinz@dupont.com Dupont Genencor 
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